FEED IT BACK

Let us know about your time with us.

We'd love to hear your feedback.
Scan the code below & follow the link to tell us your
thoughts.
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SOFT DRINKS

EAGER JUICE Apple / Orange / Cranberry glass 2.75
COKE ZERO / DIET COKE glass 2.75
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE glass 2.75
SAN PELLIGRINO LEMON/ORANGE can 4.35
WELCOME SCHWEPPES CORDIAL glass 1.75
Offering the most comfortable & hospitable of gateways GINGERELLA GINGER ALE bottle 4.55
to the spectacular North Norfolk coastllne. & c.ountrys1de. FEVER TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC botile 3.1
A pub, restaurant, hotel & spa steeped in history &
brimmingwith passion for its surroundings. FEVER TREE GINGER ALE bottle 3.15
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER bottle 4.85
PRIVATE HIRE APPLETISER botle 3.35
THE GARDEN ROOM CAWSTON ELDERFLOWER PRESS can 4.35
The Garden Room offers a light bright space by day & COCA COLA / COKE ZERO / DIET COKE bottle 3.35
glamourous venue by night, flowing out into our bottl
beautiful walled garden. A dedicated entrance, kitchen & FANTA ORANGE ottle 3.35
bar provide an exclusive venue for your celebration. SPRITE bottle 3.35
THE LODGE OLD JAMAICAN GINGER BEER can 3.35
Across the courtyard from our Garden Room sits The
Lodge, offering more intimate surroundings & space for
smaller gatherings or private dinner parties.
THE S MALLS BAR SNACKS
Nestling next to our pub lies ‘ The Smalls’, a flexible -
space retaining the bustle & ambience of our bar. This . . .
. . . Pipers crisps selection 1.50
is the perfect spot for an informal sit-down meal, buffet, :
drinks & canape gathering or a cosy get-together with Cambrook dry roasted peanuts 5.00
extended family or friends. Cambrook salted peanuts s o

Cambrook salted cashews 3.00



ON TAP

BOTTLES & CANS CASK ALE

LOW & NO
ALCOHOL

BEERS & CIDERS

AMSTEL 4.1%

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3%
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

BARSHAM STACKYARD IPA 5.0%
ADNAMS MOSAIC PALE ALE 4.1 %
ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6%
GUINNESS 4.1%

INCH’S CIDER 4.5%

SOMERSBY CIDER 4.5%

BARSHAM GOLDEN CLOSE IPA 5.0%
BARSHAM OAKS AMBER ALE 3.6 %
BARSHAM NOFOLK TOPPER 3.8% %

TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD PALE ALE 4.3%

PERONI 5.0%

SOL 4.4%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1%

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4.0%

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME4.0%

HEINEKEN 0.0 0%
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 0.5%
LUCKY SAINT o0.5%

ADNAMS GHOST SHIP o0.5%

6.25
5:75
5:75

6.35

5.40
5.40
5.90
6.40

6.40

bottle 4.90
bottle 5.90
bottle 5.90
bottle 5.90

HOUSE COCKTAILS

HOUSE SPRITZ

WINTER SERVES

COCKTAILS

MOJITO Havana 3 year old, lime juice, soda, mint, sugar
syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup,
espresso

NEGRONI Beefeater Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso
MARGARITA Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, agave, lime juice

OLD FASHIONED Makers Mark, sugar syrup, Angostura
bitters

BLOODY MARY Absolut Vodka, tabasco, Worcestershire
sauce, tomato juice

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI Absolut Vanilia, prosecco sugar
syrup, passionfruit puree

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ St Germain, prosecco, sparkling water

CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, prosecco, soda, orange slice

LILLET SPRITZ Lillet, Fever Tree Indian tonic water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ City Classic - Limoncello, Prosecco,
soda

CRODINO The Italian non-alcoholic aperitivo

MAPLE OLD FASHOINED
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Maple Syrup

SPICED APPLE MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, sparkling apple cider, cinnamon, lemon

MULLED WINE @75mD
winter spices & orange

MULLED CIDER @/ pint)
star anise & orange

11

11.50

11

11.50

11.50

9.50

11.50

10

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

5-50

11.5

11

5-75
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER BELLINI
Prosecco, St Germain elderflower liqueur

DAQUIRI
Havana 3 year old, sugar syrup, lime juice

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, sugar syrup,
cranberry juice, lime juice

WHITE LADY
Gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
Ms. Better’s Foamer

MAI TAI
Rum, Cointreau, lime juice, orgeat, dark
rum

VODKA MARTINI (DRY)
Vodka, dry vermouth

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA
Olemca Reposado Tequila, Cointreau,
blood orange, lime juice, Jalepeno Syrup

10.50

11.50

11

12

11.50

11

11.50

RED 175ml 25oml  bottle
ESPORAO ALANDRA TINTO 6.20 00 26.2
Portugal. -5 9 25
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE 27.00
Italy.

DOMAINE BARRES SAINT- CHINIAN 29.50
Languedoc- Roussillon, France.

DE MARTINO ESTATE CARMENERE 8.10  11.20 33.00
Isla de Maipo, Chile.

THELEM{& MOUNTAIN RED 8.70  12.10 3¢.50
South Africa

POLIZIANO ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO 10.00 13.90 41.00
Italy.

SIERRA CANTABRIA RIOJA CRIANZA 10.80 14.90 44.00
Rioja, Spain.

BONTER RA ORGANIC CABERNET 11.10  15.40 45.50
SAUVIGNON California, USA.

CASA VALDUGA TERROIR CABERNET FRANC 46.00
Brazil.

SUSANA BALBO BEN MARCO MALBEC 12.30 17.10 50.50
Argentina.

TEUSNER THE RIEBKE SHIRAZ 12.30 17.10 50.50
Australia.

GILLES ROBIN ORGANIC CROZES -HERMITAGE 50.50
PAPILLON

France.

URLAR ORGANIC PINOT NOIR 6.00
New Zealand. 50-
FONTANAFREDDA MARNE BRUNE NEB BIOLO 56.00
D’ALBA

Italy.

IXSIR GRANDE RESERVE RED 66.00
Lebanon.

SCALA DEI PRIOR 70.00
Spain.

NOUGHTY NON-ALCOHOLIC ROU GE 23.00

South Africa.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.



WHITE

175ml  250ml  bottle

CUVEE DES VIGNERONS
France.

VERUM EM BRUJO ORGANIC VERDEJO Spain.

QUINTA DA LIXA‘SIGNUS’VINHO VERDE
Portugal.

MOLINO AVENTO FIANO
Austria.

MAISON SINNAE COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES
LUNA BLANC
France

SAUSKA FURMINT
Hungary.

COLTERENZIO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy.

GLAZEBROOK SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand.

PFAFFL GRUNER VELTLINER VOM HAUS
Austria.

MARTIN CODAX ALBARINO
Spain.

BONNY DOON LE CIGARE BLANC
USA.

CHAFFEY BROS TRIPELPUNKT RIESLING
Australia.

FONTANAFREDDA ORGANIC GAVI DI GAVI
DOCG

Italy.

SILVER LINING CHARDONNAY

Australia.

VAUROUX CHABLIS
France.

PEREGRINE ORGANIC PINOT GRIS
New Zealand.

6.50 9.00
6.70 9.20
8.00 11.10
9.30 12.90
9.50  13.10

9.10 12.60

9.60 13.20

10.30  14.20 42.00

11.80 16.40

26.25

27.00

28.00

32.50

36.00

38.00

38.50

37.00

30.00

44.00

45.50

48.50

50.50

58.00

60.50

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.

AROMATIC

FLORAL

GIN&TONIC

HENDRICKS

The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick’s Gin lets you know
that you’re in for a quality Gin experience; and with Hendrick’s you get
an unexpected infusion of cucumber and rose petals that results in a
most iconic gin. Served with Fever Tree elder flower tonic water.

MONKEY47

Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big
flavours combine spice, fruit and herb flavours into a
glorious flavour profile. Understandably complex, the palate
finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper, citrus,
sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices. Served with
Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

PLYMOUTH

Plymouth Gin is an award-winning gin distilled using the
same blend of seven exotic botanicals, soft Dartmoor
water and pure grain alcohol since 1793. Pymouth is an
extremely smooth, creamy and full-bodied gin. The
Plymouth distillery is powered by 100% renewable
hydroelectricity. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean
tonic water.

ROKU

A complex Japanese gin with refreshing yuzu citrus top notes
and a spicy shansho pepper twist. Roku means ‘six’ in
Japanese and refers to the six local, seasonal botanicals
which complement eight traditional gin botanicals and give
this spirit a distinctly Japanese character. Served with Fever
Tree Indian tonic water.

GUNPOWDER GIN

Drumshanbo Irish Gunpowder Gin has a fresh, herby, citrus
heavy aroma with notes of green tea and star anise.
Grapefruit, is the initial flavor followed by juniper then tea,
finishing with herby, warm spices of anise, cardamom and

coriander. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

AVIATION GIN

An American gin compiled of cardamom, coriander, French
lavender, anise seed, sarsaparilla, juniper, and two kinds of
orange peel. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic
water.

BROCKMANS GIN

Bright and floral on the nose. Strawberry, Hibiscus, a touch of
sourness and a hint of raspberry. A little bit more traditional
citrus bouquet in the mids, with a faint hint of ethanol in the
lows. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

25ml serve available upon request.

13.85

14.85

13.35

13.85

14.45

13.95

13.85



FRUITY

CITRUS

GIN&TONIC

MALFY ROSA

The Malfy Gin Rosa is a bright and refreshing flavoured gin, with a
zesty and citrusy taste of pink grapefruit, and a rich, long juniper
finish. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

Or why not try MALFY ARANCIA

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER

The taste of an English country garden with a tart crisp edge. The
essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our smooth gin base
whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish.
Served with Fever Tree ginger ale.

BEEFEATER

A quintessential London Dry Gin, Beefeater has a remarkably clean
flavour, with a bold juniper character that is balanced with strong
notes of citrus. Served with Fever Tree aromatic tonic water.

TANQUERAY NO 10

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin is distilled four times with Tanqueray’s
standard gin botanicals of refreshing juniper, peppery coriander,
aromatic angelica and sweet liquorice. Whole citrus fruits, including
limes, oranges and pink grapefruit are then added with chamomile
flowers to Tiny Ten, the still from which the liquid gets its name.
Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

MALFY LIMONE

Malfy Gin Con Limone is a delightfully zesty gin, distilled in Italy
with some of the finest botanicals, including handpicked juniper,
Italian sun-ripened lemons and Amalfi lemon peel. Served with Fever
Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

SIPSMITH GIN

The quintessential expression of a classic, traditional London Dry
Gin. Bold, complex and aromatic - smooth enough for a Martini, yet
rich and balanced, perfect for a G&T. Served with Fever Tree
Mediterranean tonic water.

BOMBAY PREMIERE CRU

A small batch, handcrafted gin from Bombay Sapphire celebrating
nature’s finest citrus harvest from Murcia, Spain. Sustainably
sourced, the late-season’s harvest is hand picked, hand peeled and
dried in the Mediterranean sun to capture the brightest, most
aromatic oils. Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic water.

NO.3

No.3 is a classic, juniper-heavy London Dry Gin and distiller Dr.
David Clutton uses traditional copper pot stills after macerating the
botanicals overnight. Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic water.

Our gins are perfectly paired with Fever Tree tonics. Find out more
here:

EiRE
Cjfkic

25ml serve available upon request.

13.85

13.35

11.85

13.85

13.85

13.85

13.05

13.85

i We've partnered with the team at
i Léoube to bring you a limited

i edition vintage of their well

¢ established Love by Léoube range.
i Quintessential elegant, fruity, dry
i organic Provence rosé.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.

ROSE 175ml  250ml  bottle
LA CAMPAGNE CINSAULT ROSE
. 6.90 9.50 27.75
Cinzault, France.
VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC R,
ROSADO La Mancha, Spain. 7:5
AUBERT & MATHIEU PALOOZA
. . 8.50 11.70 34.50
ROSE Languedoc-Roussillon, France.
SAUSKA ROS E 8.90 12.20 36.00
Villany, Hungary.
CHATEAU LEOUBE ORGANIC ROS E
Provence, France. 11.00 15.20 45.00
CHATEAU SATE MARGUERITE PORTE 51.50
NOIRE ORGANIC ROSE )
Provence, France.
EINS, ZWEI, ZERO o% 6.00 8.20 24.00
Rheingau, Germany
LIMITED EDITION ROSE
LOVE BY LEOUBE -Limited 175sml - 250ml  bottle FIND
Edition- ouT
11.00 15.20 45.00 MORE
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WINES

SPARKLING 125ml bottle
SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO 6.80

Veneto, Italy. ’ 3475

ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PRSECCO

Veneto, Italy. 35-75

ILBACO ROSE PROSECCO 35.75

Veneto, Italy.

PACO & LOLA CAVA 38.00
Spain.

EMILE BEYER CREMANT D ’ALSACE 40.50
France.

LOUIS DORNIER CHAMPAGNE 10.80 58.50
Champagne, France.

COATES & SEELY ENGLISH SPARKLING 11.60 63.50

WINE BRUT

England, Uk.

MOET BRUT IMP ERIAL 72.00

Spain.

VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT 13.10  72.50

Champagne, France.

LAURENT PERRIER ROS E 98.50

Spain.

SCAVI & RAY NON ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO 23.75

England, UK.

NOUGHTY NON - ALCOHOLIC CHARDONNAY 24.00

Spain.

IRELAND

JAPAN

ISLAY

HIGHLAND

JAMESON 40%

BUSHMILLS MALT 40%

TOKI 43%

YAMAZAKI 12 YR

LAGAVULIN 16 YR

SPIRITS

WHISKEY SHELF

8.70

9.70

11.30

20.20

22.50

LAPHROAIG 10YR 40% 12.70

OBAN 14YR 43%

GLENFIDDICH 12YR

ABERFELDY 12YR

23.10
12.70

12.70

USA

SPEYSIDE

MAKERS MARK
45%
WOODFORD

RESERVE
BOURBON 43.2%

WHISLE PIG10YO
RYE 46%

JACKDANIEL'S 40%

THE BALVENIE
DOUBLE WOOD
12 YR40%

THE BALVENIE
CARRIBEAN
CASK 14 YR g40%

25ml serve available upon request.

10.70

11.20

22.20

9.70

14.70

17.05



RUM

VODEKA

SPIRITS

P
HAVANA 3 YO0 37.5%  g.70 § MARTE LL VS 8.70
< 40%
BACARDI 8.70 g RAGNAUD 18.70
SABOURIN VSOP
KRAKEN 40% 9.70 40%
DUPPY'S SHARE AGED 4 50 CLOS MARTIN XO 14.70
40% ARMAGNAC
DUPPY'S SHARE 9.70 HENNESSEY XO 45.50
SPICED 40% AVALLEN CALVADOS 12.70
APPLETON
SIGNATURE 40% 9:70 o
8 OLMECA
WRAY & NEPHEW 10.00 N REPOSADO 38% 5.00
63%
3 = OLMECA BLANCO
= 38% 5.00
ABSOLUT 40% 8.70 &
<« CAZCABEL 5.00
BLACK COW MILK 10.20 = COFFEE 40%
VODKA 40% oy
= CAZCABEL BLANCO
ABSOLUT 8.70 =4 40% 5.00
Citron 40% E
KETEL ONE 40% 9.30
FOR THE CONNOISSEUR
FORTALEZA ANEJ O 40% (25ml) 9.85
Caramel, vanilla, butterscotch and cooked agave
aromas practically jump from the glass in this

highly-praised and perfectly -aged afiejo. This tequila is so
rich and complex that some people are even able to detect
pineapple, peach, orange blossom, nutmeg, and raisin in the
nose.

25ml serve available upon request.

LIQUEURS

DISARONO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

CAMPARI

COINTREAU
JAGERMEISTER

KAH LUA

CINZANO ROSSO

ST GERMAIN

25ml serve available upon request.

9.20

6.35
5-35

8.70
5.00
9.20
5.25

8.70





