FEED IT BACK

Let us know about your time with us.

We'd love to hear your feedback. Scan the code below & follow the link to tell us your thoughts.



WWW.THEHOSTEARMS.COM



DRINKS

WELCOME

Offering the most comfortable & hospitable of gateways to the spectacular North Norfolk coastline & countryside.

A pub, restaurant, hotel & spa steeped in history & brimming with passion for its surroundings.

PRIVATE HIRE

THE GARDEN ROOM

The Garden Room offers a light bright space by day & glamourous venue by night, flowing out into our beautiful walled garden. A dedicated entrance, kitchen & bar provide an exclusive venue for your celebration.

THE LODGE

Across the courtyard from our Garden Room sits The Lodge, offering more intimate surroundings & space for smaller gatherings or private dinner parties.

THE SMALLS

Nestling next to our pub lies 'The Smalls', a flexible space retaining the bustle & ambience of our bar. This is the perfect spot for an informal sit-down meal, buffet, drinks & canape gathering or a cosy get-together with extended family or friends.

SOFT DRINKS

EAGER JUICE Apple / Orange / Cranberry	glass 2.75
COKE ZERO / DIET COKE	glass 2.75
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	glass 2.75
SAN PELLIGRINO LEMON/ORANGE	can 4.35
SCHWEPPES CORDIAL	glass 1.75
GINGERELLA GINGER ALE	bottle 4.55
FEVER TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC	bottle 3.15
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	bottle 3.15
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER	bottle 4.85
APPLETISER	bottle 3.85
CAWSTON ELDERFLOWER PRESS	can 4.35
COCA COLA / COKE ZERO / DIET COKE	bottle 3.35
FANTA ORANGE	bottle 3.35
SPRITE	bottle 3.35
OLD JAMAICAN GINGER BEER	can 3.35

BAR SNACKS

Pipers crisps selection	1.50
Cambrook dry roasted peanuts	2.00
Cambrook salted peanuts	2.00
Cambrook salted cashews	3.00

BEERS & CIDERS

ADNAMS GHOST SHIP 0.5%

TAP**AMSTEL 4.1%** 6.35 HOUSE COCKTAILS MOJITO Havana 3 year old, lime juice, soda, mint, sugar NO 11 BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% 7.10 syrup BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% 7.10 ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup, 11.50 BARSHAM STACKYARD IPA 5.0% 7.10 ADNAMS MOSAIC PALE ALE 4.1% 7.10 11 NEGRONI Beefeater Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6% 7.10 MARGARITA Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, agave, lime juice 11.50 GUINNESS 4.1% 6.90 OLD FASHIONED Makers Mark, sugar syrup, Angostura 11.50 bitters INCH'S CIDER 4.5% 6.35 BLOODY MARY Absolut Vodka, tabasco, Worcestershire 9.50 SOMERS BY CIDER 4.5% 6.25 sauce, tomato juice PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI Absolut Vanilia, prosecco sugar 11.50 syrup, passionfruit puree CASK ALE BARSHAM GOLDEN CLOSE IPA 5.0% 6.25 BARSHAM OAKS AMBER ALE 3.6 % 5.75 HOUSE SPRITZ APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda 10 BARSHAM NOFOLK TOPPER 3.8 % % 5.75 ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ St Germain, prosecco, sparkling water 10.50 TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD PALE ALE 4.3% 6.35 CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, prosecco, soda, orange slice 10.50 LILLET SPRITZ Lillet, Fever Tree Indian tonic water 10.50 CANS PERONI 5.0% 5.40 LIMONCELLO SPRITZ City Classic - Limoncello, Prosecco, SOL 4.4% 5.40 10.50 soda Ø 5.90 PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1% CRODINO The Italian non-alcoholic aperitivo 5.50 BOTTLES 6.40 OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4.0% OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME4.0% 6.40 MAPLE OLD FASHOINED 11.5 SERVES Maker's Mark Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Maple Syrup 11 SPICED APPLE MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, sparkling apple cider, cinnamon, lemon LOW & NO ALCOHOL HEINEKEN 0.0 0% bottle 4.90 WINTER MULLED WINE (175ml) 5 ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 0.5% bottle 5.90 winter spices & orange bottle 5.90 LUCKY SAINT 0.5%

bottle 5.90

MULLED CIDER (1/2 pint)

star anise & orange

COCKTAILS

5.75

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER BELLINI Prosecco, St Germain elderflower liqueur	10.50
DAQUIRI Havana 3 year old, sugar syrup, lime juice	11.50
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Citron, Cointreau, sugar syrup, cranberry juice, lime juice	11
WHITE LADY Gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Ms. Better's Foamer	12
MAI TAI Rum, Cointreau, lime juice, orgeat, dark rum	11.50
VODKA MARTINI (DRY) Vodka, dry vermouth	11
BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA Olemca Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, blood orange, lime juice, Jalepeno Syrup	11.50

RED	175ml	250ml	bottle
ES PORAO A LA NDRA TI NTO Portugal.	6.50	9.00	26.25
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE Italy.			27.00
DOMAINE BARRES SAINT- CHINIAN Languedoc-Roussillon, France.			29.50
DE MARTINO ESTATE CARMENERE Isla de Maipo, Chile.	8.10	11.20	33.00
THELEMA MOUNTAIN RED South Africa	8.70	12.10	35.50
POLIZIA NO ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIA NO Italy.	10.00	13.90	41.00
SIERRA CANTABRIA RIOJA CRIANZA Rioja, Spain.	10.80	14.90	44.00
BONTER RA ORGA NIC CA BERNET SAUVIGNON California, USA.	11.10	15.40	45.50
CASA VALDUGA TERROIR CABERNET FRANC Brazil.			46.00
SUSANA BALBO BEN MARCO MALBEC Argentina.	12.30	17.10	50.50
TE USNER THE RIEBKE SHIRAZ Australia.	12.30	17.10	50.50
GILLES ROBIN ORGANIC CROZES -HERMITAGE PAPILLON France.			50.50
UR LAR ORGANIC PINOT NOIR New Zealand.			56.00
FONTANAFREDDA MARNE BRUNE NEBBIOLO D'ALBA Italy.			56.00
IXSIR GRANDE RESERVE RED Lebanon.			66.00
SCALA DEI PRIOR Spain.			70.00
NOUGHTY NON - A LCOHOLI C ROU GE South Africa.			23.00

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.

WHITE	175ml	250ml bottle
CUV ÉE DES VIGNERONS France.	6.50	9.00 26.25
VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC VERDEJO Spain.	6.70	9.20 27.00
QUI NTA DA LIXA 'S IG NUS 'VINHO VERDE Portugal.		28.00
MOLINO A VENTO FIANO Austria.	8.00	11.10 32.50
MAISON SINNAE COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES LUNA BLANC France		36.00
SAUSKA FURMINT Hungary.	9.30	12.90 38.00
COLTERENZIO PINOT GRIGIO Italy.	9.50	13.10 38.50
G LAZEBROOK SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand.	9.10	12.60 37.00
PFAF FL G RUNER V ELTLI NER VOM HAUS Austria.	9.60	13.20 39.00
MARTIN CODAX ALBARINO Spain.	10.30	14.20 42.00
BONNY DOON LE CIGARE BLANC USA.		44.00
CHAFFEY BROSTRIPELPUNKT RIESLING Australia.		45.50
FONTANA FREDDA ORGA NIC GAVI DI GAVI DOCG Italy.	11.80	16.40 48.50
SILVER LINING CHARDONNAY Australia.		50.50
VAUROUX CHABLIS France.		58.00
PER EGRINE ORGANIC PINOT GRIS New Zealand.		60.50

GIN&TONIC

AROMATIC

FLORAL

HENDRICKS 13.85 The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick's Gin lets you know that you're in for a quality Gin experience; and with Hendrick's you get an unexpected infusion of cucumber and rose petals that results in a most iconic gin. Served with Fever Tree elder flower tonic water. MONKEY47 14.85 Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big flavours combine spice, fruit and herb flavours into a glorious flavour profile. Understandably complex, the palate finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper, citrus, sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water. PLYMOUTH 13.35 Plymouth Gin is an award-winning gin distilled using the same blend of seven exotic botanicals, soft Dartmoor water and pure grain alcohol since 1793. Hymouth is an extremely smooth, creamy and full-bodied gin. The Plymouth distillery is powered by 100% renewable hydroelectricity. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water. ROKU 13.85 A complex Japanese gin with refreshing yuzu citrus top notes and a spicy shansho pepper twist. Roku means 'six' in Japanese and refers to the six local, seasonal botanicals which complement eight traditional gin botanicals and give this spirit a distinctly Japanese character. Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic water. **GUNPOWDER GIN** Drumshanbo Irish Gunpowder Gin has a fresh, herby, citrus 14.45 heavy aroma with notes of green tea and star anise. Grapefruit, is the initial flavor followed by juniper then tea, finishing with herby, warm spices of anise, cardamom and coriander. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water. AVIATION GIN 13.95 An American gin compiled of cardamom, coriander, French lavender, anise seed, sarsaparilla, juniper, and two kinds of orange peel. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water. BROCKMANS GIN 13.85 Bright and floral on the nose. Strawberry, Hibiscus, a touch of sourness and a hint of raspberry. A little bit more traditional citrus bouquet in the mids, with a faint hint of ethanol in the lows. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

GIN&TONIC

MALFY ROSA The Malfy Gin Rosa is a bright and refreshing flavoured gin, with a zesty and citrusy taste of pink grapefruit, and a rich, long juniper finish. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water. Or why not try MALFY ARANCIA	13.85
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER The taste of an English country garden with a tart crisp edge. The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish. Served with Fever Tree ginger ale.	13.35
BEEFEATER	
A quintessential London Dry Gin, Beefeater has a remarkably clean flavour, with a bold juniper character that is balanced with strong notes of citrus. Served with Fever Tree aromatic tonic water.	11.85
TANQUERAY NO 10 Tanqueray No. Ten Gin is distilled four times with Tanqueray's standard gin botanicals of refreshing juniper, peppery coriander, aromatic angelica and sweet liquorice. Whole citrus fruits, including limes, oranges and pink grapefruit are then added with chamomile flowers to Tiny Ten, the still from which the liquid gets its name. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	13.85
MALFY LIMONE Malfy Gin Con Limone is a delightfully zesty gin, distilled in Italy with some of the finest botanicals, including handpicked juniper, Italian sun-ripened lemons and Amalfi lemon peel. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	13.85
SIPSMITH GIN The quintessential expression of a classic, traditional London Dry Gin. Bold, complex and aromatic – smooth enough for a Martini, yet rich and balanced, perfect for a G&T. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	13.85
BOMBAY PREMIERE CRU A small batch, handcrafted gin from Bombay Sapphire celebrating nature's finest citrus harvest from Murcia, Spain. Sustainably sourced, the late-season's harvest is hand picked, hand peeled and dried in the Mediterranean sun to capture the brightest, most aromatic oils. Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic water.	13.65
NO.3 No.3 is a classic, juniper-heavy London Dry Gin and distiller Dr. David Clutton uses traditional copper pot stills after macerating the botanicals overnight. Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic water.	13.85

Our gins are perfectly paired with Fever Tree tonics. Find out more here:



ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	bottle
LA CAMPAGNE CINSAULT ROSÉ Cinzault, France.	6.90	9.50	27.75
V ERUM EMBRUJO ORGA NIC ROSADO La Mancha, Spain.			27.50
AUBERT & MATHIEU PALOOZA ROSÉ Languedoc-Roussillon, France.	8.50	11.70	34.50
SAUSKA ROS É Villany, Hungary.	8.90	12.20	36.00
CHATEAU LEOUBE ORGANIC ROS É Provence, France.	11.00	15.20	45.00
CHATEAU SATE MARGUERITE PORTE NOIRE ORGANIC ROSÉ Provence, France.			51.50
EINS, ZWEI, ZERO o % Rheingau, Germany	6.00	8.20	24.00

LIMITED EDITION ROSÉ

LOVE BY LÉOUBE -Limited Edition-	175ml	250ml	bottle	FIND OUT
We've partnered with the team at Léoube to bring you a limited	11.00	15.20	45.00	MORE
edition vintage of their well established Love by Léoube range.				
Quintessential elegant, fruity, dry organic Provence rosé.				1

WINES

SPARKLING	125ml	bottle
SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO Veneto, Italy.	6.80	34•75
A LB ERTO NA NI ORGANIC PRSECCO Veneto, Italy.		35.75
I L BACO ROSÉ PROSECCO Veneto, Italy.		35•75
PACO & LOLA CAVA Spain.		38.00
EMILE BEYER CRÉMANT D'ALSACE France.		40.50
LOUIS DORNIER CHAMPAGNE Champagne, France.	10.80	58.50
COATES & SEELY ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE BRUT England, Uk.	11.60	63.50
MOET BRUT IMPERIAL Spain.		72.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT Champagne, France.	13.10	72.50
LAURENT PERRIER ROS É Spain.		98.50
SCAVI & RAY NON ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO England, UK.		23.75
NOUGHTY NON - ALCOHOLIC CHARDONNAY Spain.		24.00

SPIRITS

WHISKEY SHELF

RELAND	JAMESON 40% BUSHMILLS MALT 40%	8.70 9.70	USA	MAKERS MARK 45% WOODFORD	10.70 11.20
IR				RESERVE BOURBON 43.2%	
				WHISLE PIG 10 YO RYE 46%	22.20
				JACK DANIEL'S 40%	9.70
AN	TOKI 43%	11.30			
JAPAN	YAMAZAKI 12 YR	20.20	SPEYSIDE	THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YR40%	14.70
AY	LAGAVULIN 16 YR	22.50	SPE	THE BALVENIE CARRIBEAN	17.05
ISLAY	LAPHROAIG 10 YR 40%	12.70		CASK 14 YR 40%	
ΩI	OBAN 14YR 43%	23.10			
[A]	GLENFIDDICH 12YR	12.70			
IIGHLAND	ABERFELDY 12YR	12.70			

SPIRITS

LIQUEURS

_			\succ		
₩ 	HAVANA 3 YO 37.5%	8.70	AND	MARTELL VS 40%	8.70
ı	BACARDI	8.70	WE AVALLE OLME OR REPOS OLME OR REPOS OLME OR REPOS CAZCA COFFE	RAGNAUD	18.70
	KRAKEN 40%	9.70	_	SABOURIN VSOP 40%	
	DUPPY'S SHARE AGED 40%	10.20		CLOS MARTIN XO ARMAGNAC	14.70
	DUPPY'S SHARE	9.70		HENNESSEY XO	45.50
	SPICED 40%	, ,		AVALLEN CALVADOS	12.70
	APPLETON SIGNATURE 40%	9.70	1		
	WRAY & NEPHEW 63%	10.00	ZZCA	OLMECA REPOSADO 38%	5.00
.	3	0	M.	OLMECA BLANCO	5.00
3	ABSOLUT 40%	8.70		CAZCABEL	
3	BLACK COW MILK	10.20	ILA	COFFEE 40%	5.00
>	VODKA 40%		5	CAZCABEL BLANCO	
	ABSOLUT Citron 40%	8.70	req	40%	5.00
	KETEL ONE 40%	9.30			

DI SARONO AMARETTO	9.20
BAILEYS	6.35
CAMPARI	5.35
COINTREAU	8.70
JÄGERMEISTER	5.00
KAH LUA	9.20
CINZANO ROSSO	5.25
ST GERMAIN	8.70

FOR THE CONNOISSEUR

FORTA LEZA A NE J O 40% (25ml)	0.85
Caramel, vanilla, butterscotch and cooked agave aromas practically jump from the glass in this highly-praised and perfectly-aged añejo. This tequila is so rich and complex that some people are even able to detect pineapple, peach, orange blossom, nutmeg, and raisin in the nose.	9.85